
Wednesday, October 1

 10 a.m.–3 p.m.

Laclede Groves

723 Laclede Station Road

St. Louis, MO 63119

Friday, October 3

8:45 a.m.–2 p.m.

Great Mines 

     Health Center

1 Southtowne Drive 

Potosi, MO 63664

Monday, October 6

8:45 a.m.–2 p.m.

Cross Trails

    Medical Center

1314 Brenda Ave. 

Perryville, MO 63775

Friday, October 10

9 a.m.–12 p.m.

Midwest Bank Centre

2191 Lemay Ferry Road 

St. Louis, MO 63125

Thursday, October 16

8:45 a.m.–2 p.m.

East MO Action 

   Agency Inc

403 Parkway Drive

Park Hills, MO 63601

Friday, October 17

8 a.m.–12:30 p.m.

Arnold Recreation Center

1695 Missouri State Rd. 

Arnold, MO 63010

Tuesday, October 21

8:45 a.m.–2 p.m.

Citigroup

1000 Technology Dr. 

O'Fallon, MO 63368

Saturday, October 25

9 a.m.–12:30 p.m.

Women of Grace

    Outreach Ministry

    North County  

    Innovation Center

10174 W. Florissant, 

Dellwood, MO 63136

Wednesday, October 29

8:45 a.m.–2 p.m.

A1 Home Care

400 MC Black Rd. 

Bonne Terre, MO 63628

Thursday, October 30

8:45 a.m.–2 p.m.

A1 Home Care

400 MC Black Rd. 

Bonne Terre, MO 63628

Monday, November 3

8:45 a.m.–2 p.m.

Jefferson County 

     Health Department

1515 Peach Tree Plaza 

Hillsboro, MO 63050

Tuesday, November 4

8:45 a.m.–2 p.m.

Charter Powerscourt 

12405 Powerscourt                 

St. Louis, MO 63131

Friday, November 7

8:45 a.m.–2 p.m.

Washington County 

   Health Department

520 Purcell 

Potosi, MO 63664

Monday, November 10

8:45 a.m.–2 p.m.

Cross Trails

    Medical Center

1314 Brenda Ave. 

Perryville, MO 63775

Tuesday, November 11

8:45 a.m.–2 p.m..

Charter  Riverport

14000 Riverport Dr.                    

Maryland Heights, MO 

  63043

Friday, November 14

8:45 a.m.–2 p.m.

Delmar Gardens

850 Country Manor 

Creve Couer, MO 63141

Thursday, November 20

8:45 a.m.–2 p.m.

East MO Action 

   Agency Inc

403 Parkway Drive

Park Hills, MO 63601

Monday, November 24

8:45 a.m.–2:15  p.m.

Iron County 

   Medical Center

301 North Highway 21

Pilot Knob, MO 63650

Monday, December 1

8:45 a.m.–2 p.m. 

Sonrise Baptist Church

    Rural Parish Clinic

454 Berry Road

Bonne Terre, MO 63628

Thursday, December 11

9 a.m.–2 p.m. 

Maple Grove Wellness 

    & Rehab

560 Corisande Hills Road  

Fenton, MO 63026

Monday, December 22

8:45 a.m.–2:15  p.m.

Iron County 

   Medical Center

301 North Highway 21

Pilot Knob, MO 63650
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